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AL - ALABAMA 2,786.00$      2,008 2,008.00$          0.0% -$           
AK - ALASKA 3,200.00$      1,553 1,553.00$          0.0% -$           
AZ - ARIZONA 12,170.00$    7,790 7,790.00$          3,000.00$        38.5% 0.39$         
AR - ARKANSAS 432 432.00$             0.0% -$           
CA - CALIFORNIA 6,842.48$      10,257 10,257.00$        635.00$           6.2% 0.06$         
CO - COLORADO 23,235.00$    2,595 2,595.00$          0.0% -$           
CT - CONNECTICUT 1,580.82$      1,795 1,795.00$          0.0% -$           
DE - DELAWARE 1,950.00$      2,394 2,394.00$          0.0% -$           
DC - DIST OF COL 111 111.00$             0.0% -$           
FL - FLORIDA 23,230.00$    20,958 20,958.00$        0.0% -$           
FR - FRANCE 153 153.00$             0.0% -$           
GA - GEORGIA 11,789.00$    4,393 4,393.00$          0.0% -$           
HI - HAWAII 1,016.00$      70 70.00$               0.0% -$           
ID - IDAHO 1,001.00$      630 630.00$             0.0% -$           
IL - ILLINOIS 11,697.83$    13,006 13,006.00$        100.00$           0.8% 0.01$         
IN - INDIANA 32,645.05$    35,218 35,218.00$        0.0% -$           
IA - IOWA 2,300.00$      4,808 4,808.00$          0.0% -$           
KS - KANSAS 5,800.00$      5,628 5,628.00$          200.00$           3.6% 0.04$         
KY - KENTUCKY 2,233 2,233.00$          0.0% -$           
LA - LOUISIANA 4,692.20$      1,712 1,712.00$          500.00$           29.2% 0.29$         
ME - MAINE 2,610.00$      2,542 2,542.00$          100.00$           3.9% 0.04$         
MD - MARYLAND 3,100.00$      15,678 15,678.00$        0.0% -$           
MA - MASSACHUSETTS 4,011.00$      5,316 5,316.00$          71.00$             1.3% 0.01$         
MX - MEXICO 30 30.00$               0.0% -$           
MI - MICHIGAN 8,688.33$      23,848 23,848.00$        2,585.00$        10.8% 0.11$         
MN - MINNESOTA 17,625.09$    10,800 10,800.00$        0.0% -$           
MS - MISSISSIPPI 6,476.00$      694 694.00$             0.0% -$           
MO - MISSOURI 2,332.00$      3,092 3,092.00$          0.0% -$           
MT - MONTANA 1,550.00$      1,065 1,065.00$          0.0% -$           
NE - NEBRASKA 7,638.00$      6,733 6,733.00$          0.0% -$           
NV - NEVADA 4,326.00$      322 322.00$             0.0% -$           
NH - NEW HAMPSHIRE 6,634.00$      5,440 5,440.00$          0.0% -$           
NJ - NEW JERSEY 13,902.00$    8,928 8,928.00$          0.0% -$           
NM - NEW MEXICO 200.00$         1,405 1,405.00$          300.00$           21.4% 0.21$         
NY - NEW YORK 4,620.00$      28,766 28,766.00$        0.0% -$           
NC - NORTH CAROLINA 5,921.00$      2,655 2,655.00$          100.00$           3.8% 0.04$         
ND - NORTH DAKOTA 1,046 1,046.00$          0.0% -$           
OH - OHIO 6,646.25$      29,442 29,442.00$        150.00$           0.5% 0.01$         
OK - OKLAHOMA 1,303 1,303.00$          0.0% -$           
OR - OREGON 8,214.33$      1,379 1,379.00$          0.0% -$           
PA - PENNSYLVANIA 38,798.86$    59,091 59,091.00$        562.00$           1.0% 0.01$         
PI - PHILIPPINES 350.00$         67 67.00$               0.0% -$           
PR - PUERTO RICO 263.00$         121 121.00$             0.0% -$           
RI - RHODE ISLAND 350.00$         329 329.00$             0.0% -$           
SC - SOUTH CAROLINA 4,106.00$      1,450 1,450.00$          0.0% -$           
SD - SOUTH DAKOTA 1,447.81$      1,343 1,343.00$          0.0% -$           
TN - TENNESSEE 2,985.00$      1,659 1,659.00$          0.0% -$           
TX - TEXAS 17,953.97$    5,342 5,342.00$          0.0% -$           
UT - UTAH 185.00$         430 430.00$             0.0% -$           
VT - VERMONT 8,875.23$      3,735 3,735.00$          0.0% -$           
VA - VIRGINIA 6,532.00$      3,991 3,991.00$          750.00$           18.8% 0.19$         
WA - WASHINGTON 1,480.00$      2,431 2,431.00$          0.0% -$           
WV - WEST VIRGINIA 4,900.00$      2,303 2,303.00$          500.00$           21.7% 0.22$         
WI - WISCONSIN 707.00$         4,011 4,011.00$          0.0% -$           
WY - WYOMING 6,250.00$      1,231 1,231.00$          0.0% -$           
NATIONAL HQ 4,176.00$      -$                   

GRAND TOTALS:  349,789.25$  355,762 355,762.00$      9,553.00$        2.7% 0.03$         
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Eastern Region Southern Region
CONNECTICUT 1,580.82$    1,795               1,795.00$      -$             0.0% -$             ALABAMA 2,786.00$         2,008               2,008.00$         -$                 0.0% -$             
DELAWARE 1,950.00$    2,394               2,394.00$      -$             0.0% -$             ARKANSAS -$                 432                  432.00$            -$                 0.0% -$             
DIST OF COL -$             111                  111.00$         -$             0.0% -$             FLORIDA 23,230.00$       20,958             20,958.00$       -$                 0.0% -$             
FRANCE -$             153                  153.00$         -$             0.0% -$             GEORGIA 11,789.00$       4,393               4,393.00$         -$                 0.0% -$             
MAINE 2,610.00$    2,542               2,542.00$      100.00$       3.9% 0.04$           KENTUCKY -$                 2,233               2,233.00$         -$                 0.0% -$             
MARYLAND 3,100.00$    15,678             15,678.00$    -$             0.0% -$             LOUISIANA 4,692.20$         1,712               1,712.00$         500.00$            29.2% 0.29$           
MASSACHUSETTS 4,011.00$    5,316               5,316.00$      71.00$         1.3% 0.01$           MISSISSIPPI 6,476.00$         694                  694.00$            -$                 0.0% -$             
NEW HAMPSHIRE 6,634.00$    5,440               5,440.00$      -$             0.0% -$             NORTH CAROLINA 5,921.00$         2,655               2,655.00$         100.00$            3.8% 0.04$           
NEW JERSEY 13,902.00$  8,928               8,928.00$      -$             0.0% -$             PUERTO RICO 263.00$            121                  121.00$            -$                 0.0% -$             
NEW YORK 4,620.00$    28,766             28,766.00$    -$             0.0% -$             SOUTH CAROLINA 4,106.00$         1,450               1,450.00$         -$                 0.0% -$             
PENNSYLVANIA 38,798.86$  59,091             59,091.00$    562.00$       1.0% 0.01$           TENNESSEE 2,985.00$         1,659               1,659.00$         -$                 0.0% -$             
RHODE ISLAND 350.00$       329                  329.00$         -$             0.0% -$             VIRGINIA 6,532.00$         3,991               3,991.00$         750.00$            18.8% 0.19$           
VERMONT 8,875.23$    3,735               3,735.00$      -$             0.0% -$             Total:  68,780.20$       42,306             42,306.00$       1,350.00$         3.2% 0.03$           
WEST VIRGINIA 4,900.00$    2,303               2,303.00$      500.00$       21.7% 0.22$           

Total:  91,331.91$  136,581           136,581.00$  1,233.00$    0.9% 0.01$           Midwest Region
COLORADO 23,235.00$       2,595               2,595.00$         -$                 0.0% -$             

Central Region KANSAS 5,800.00$         5,628               5,628.00$         200.00$            3.6% 0.04$           
ILLINOIS 11,697.83$  13,006             13,006.00$    100.00$       0.8% 0.01$           MEXICO -$                 30                    30.00$              -$                 0.0% -$             
INDIANA 32,645.05$  35,218             35,218.00$    -$             0.0% -$             MONTANA 1,550.00$         1,065               1,065.00$         -$                 0.0% -$             
IOWA 2,300.00$    4,808               4,808.00$      -$             0.0% -$             NEBRASKA 7,638.00$         6,733               6,733.00$         -$                 0.0% -$             
MICHIGAN 8,688.33$    23,848             23,848.00$    2,585.00$    10.8% 0.11$           NEW MEXICO 200.00$            1,405               1,405.00$         300.00$            21.4% 0.21$           
MINNESOTA 17,625.09$  10,800             10,800.00$    -$             0.0% -$             NORTH DAKOTA -$                 1,046               1,046.00$         -$                 0.0% -$             
MISSOURI 2,332.00$    3,092               3,092.00$      -$             0.0% -$             OKLAHOMA -$                 1,303               1,303.00$         -$                 0.0% -$             
OHIO 6,646.25$    29,442             29,442.00$    150.00$       0.5% 0.01$           SOUTH DAKOTA 1,447.81$         1,343               1,343.00$         -$                 0.0% -$             
WISCONSIN 707.00$       4,011               4,011.00$      -$             0.0% -$             TEXAS 17,953.97$       5,342               5,342.00$         -$                 0.0% -$             

Total:  82,641.55$  124,225           124,225.00$  2,835.00$    2.3% 0.02$           WYOMING 6,250.00$         1,231               1,231.00$         -$                 0.0% -$             
Total:  64,074.78$       27,721             27,721.00$       500.00$            1.8% 0.02$           

Western Region
ALASKA 3,200.00$    1,553               1,553.00$      -$             0.0% -$             National HQ 4,176.00$         -$                 -$                 
ARIZONA 12,170.00$  7,790               7,790.00$      3,000.00$    38.5% 0.39$           
CALIFORNIA 6,842.48$    10,257             10,257.00$    635.00$       6.2% 0.06$           Grand Total:  349,789.25$  355,762        355,762.00$  9,553.00$      2.7% 0.03$        
HAWAII 1,016.00$    70                    70.00$           -$             0.0% -$             
IDAHO 1,001.00$    630                  630.00$         -$             0.0% -$             
NEVADA 4,326.00$    322                  322.00$         -$             0.0% -$             
OREGON 8,214.33$    1,379               1,379.00$      -$             0.0% -$             
PHILIPPINES 350.00$       67                    67.00$           -$             0.0% -$             
UTAH 185.00$       430                  430.00$         -$             0.0% -$             
WASHINGTON 1,480.00$    2,431               2,431.00$      -$             0.0% -$             

Total:  38,784.81$  24,929             24,929.00$    3,635.00$    14.6% 0.15$           

MEMBERSHIP AS OF:  JUNE 23, 2022

DONATIONS AS OF:  JUNE 24, 2022
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